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TO THE RATEPAYERS OF AFORESAID MUNICIPALITY

PUBLIC NOTICE
CALENDAR FOR THE ORDINARY COUNCIL SITTINGS FOR THE YEAR 2026

IS HEREBY GIVEN BY THE UNDERSIGNED, THAT:

The dates for the regular council sittings for the year 2026, to be held at 7 p.m. at
2811 Route 327, Harrington, are as follows, at the exception of the sittings of June,
August and October, which will be held at the Harrington Valley Community Centre,
420 Harrington Road:

On Monday, January 19, 2026 On Monday, July 20, 2026

On Monday, February 16, 2026 | On Monday, August 17, 2026

On Monday, March 16, 2026 On Monday, September 21, 2026

On Monday, April 20, 2026 On Monday, October 19, 2026
On Tuesday, May 19, 2026 On Monday, November 16, 2026
On Monday, June 15, 2026 On Monday, December 14, 2026

Given at Harrington on the 6" day of December of the year two thousand
twenty-six.
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Steve Descﬁe
Director general




